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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
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27
28
29
30
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

CHRONG
N° Nom
55 [ I LECOQ HOUSSAIS Mathi.
33 [ I BELLIER Bruno
53 [ ] PLANQUE Chris
51 [ [ FARGUES Maxime
7 L I ARNIER Romain
14 [ I HOUOT Franck
16 [l BADOU Nicolas-Khalid
32 [ [l DA SILVA ARAUJO Alfr.
4 [ I DICOCO Nicolas
48 [ Il GALONNIER Elsa
30 KACHOU Ali
3 [ JJOULE CHARPENTIER Ma.
54 [ ] GONZALEZ Patrice
44 [ I HERSOG Nicolas
59 [ J LASSAGNE Laura
6 [ I MORCILLO Samuel
43 [ ] GIBOULOT Robin
22 [ | DUBOIS Guillaume
28 [ HEYMARD Alice
19 [ [l SESTIER Celine
8 [ I FABRY Celine
10 [ [l BALARD Kevin
15 [ I MANSON Thibaut
35 [ I BAUX David
47 [ I DUMAS Gregory
38 [ I LAFARGE Lionel
12 [ I GAUSSEN Laetitia
40 [ HWIATR Laurent
41 [ DOUARD Fabrice
20 [ J GUERIN Tony
29 [ ] GEOFFROY Christophe
18 [ I MESNAGE Renaud
2 [ I DARROUSSAT Nicolas
45 [ | BASSIER Eric
1 [ I SAUVAGE Laurent
46 [ [l DUMAS Gautier
17 [ I GIL Frederic
11 [ I GINER Sebastien
39 [ ] BIANCAMARIA Sylvain
58 [ I THOMAS Lionel
34 [ I VEDRENNE Bertrand
49 | ] COMBES Jonathan
9 [ I FABRY Matthieu
5 [ ILARUE Caty
56 [ I VERNET Jean-Frangoi.
13 [ [l GOMEZ Marion
37 [ LOPEZ Priscilla
24 [ ] HAON Nicolas
21 [ I BALDASSIN Thomas
50 [ I RUFFLE Benoit
26 [ I LO Stephanie
36 [ JALLY Katharina
52 [ I BRIGNIER Marine
31 [ JASTRUC Marie-Paule
42 [ 1 BIZZINI Gerard
23 [ I SAUTEJEAU Christophe
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Classement général
Les Foulées du Bérange - 22 km

Cat

SE
M2
M2
SE
SE
MO
M2
M5
MO
M2
M5
M1
M3
MO
SE
M3
SE
SE
SE
SE
M1
MO
SE
M1
MO
M1
SE
M3
MO
M1
M3
M3
M1
M4
M3
MO
M4
M1
M3
M1
M3
M1
M1
M1
M4
SE
M1
M1
SE
M3
M2
M4
ES
M2
M6
M3

Class
: cat
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Club / Team

MONTPELLIER TRIATHLON
RUN IN CRES

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC
JOGGING CASTELNAU

LES RUNNER DE L EXTREME
RUN IN CRES

GIUSEPPE

GIUSEPPE

TOHERO

TRAIL CITY RUN MONTPELLIER

SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

VENDARGUES ATHLETISME

TRAIL CITY RUN MONTPELLIER

ST SERIES
DISINI LUXURY HOTEL

PEROLS FOOTING

KEPI PESCALUNE

RUN IN CRES

SOMMIERES ATHLETISME
SMA

APEROTRAIL

TRAIL CITY RUN MONTPELLIER
SMAKKS8

KK8

KK8
VMAG34YAHOO.FR
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Temps
officiel
01:38:37

01:41:07
01:48:42
01:49:54
01:50:28
01:52:36
01:57:51
01:58:52
01:59:04
02:02:40
02:05:07
02:05:41
02:06:53
02:08:32
02:09:36
02:10:32
02:11:23
02:12:09
02:14:15
02:15:52
02:23:56
02:25:11
02:25:18
02:27:37
02:28:23
02:28:44
02:30:03
02:30:05
02:31:57
02:32:17
02:32:28
02:33:22
02:33:58
02:36:57
02:38:26
02:46:09
02:46:45
02:48:04
02:49:26
02:49:29
02:50:43
02:50:57
02:51:58
02:52:09
02:52:51
02:53:14
02:54:14
02:57:23
02:59:42
03:00:21
03:01:53
03:05:49
03:08:33
03:10:12
03:10:24
03:22:59

06/06/2022

Vitesse

13,39 km/h
13,05 km/h
12,14 km/h
12,01 km/h
11,95 km/h
11,72 km/h
11,20 km/h
11,11 km/h
11,09 km/h
10,76 km/h
10,55 km/h
10,50 km/h
10,40 km/h
10,27 km/h
10,19 km/h
10,11 km/h
10,05 km/h
9,99 km/h
9,83 km/h
9,72 km/h
9,17 km/h
9,09 km/h
9,09 km/h
8,94 km/h
8,90 km/h
8,88 km/h
8,80 km/h
8,80 km/h
8,69 km/h
8,67 km/h
8,66 km/h
8,61 km/h
8,57 km/h
8,41 km/h
8,33 km/h
7,95 km/h
7,92 km/h
7,85 km/h
7,79 km/h
7,79 km/h
7,73 km/h
7,72 km/h
7,68 km/h
7,67 km/h
7,64 km/h
7,62 km/h
7,58 km/h
7,44 km/h
7,35 km/h
7,32 km/h
7,26 km/h
7,10 km/h
7,00 km/h
6,94 km/h
6,93 km/h
6,50 km/h

14:50



